
80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1 7184 Wellens Amberlie         LOOI 11.96 06

2 7643 Segers Heleen            ATLA 12.35 06

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1 4698 Timmerman Eli            ATLA 11.12 05

2 4712 Herkert Jochem Hans      ATLA 11.71 06

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1 950 Thijs Lien               ATLA 10.34 09

2 1567 Vaes Alina               ATLA 10.63 09

3 1470 Muffels Lio              ATLA 11.9 10

4 9961 Steegen Tieme            NA   12.24 11

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=16:39

Reeks:1

1 8497 Claesen Wout             ATLA 10.73 09

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:42

Reeks:1

1 1766 Wijnen Matz              LOOI 9.2 08

2 954 Segers Maarten           ATLA 10.31 07

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1 3643 Foesters Lore            AVT  9.13 07

2 3452 Berghs Rune              GENK 9.46 07

3 3925 Vendrix Yirthe           ACA  9.6 07

4 5168 Straetemans Yana         BREE 9.74 07

5 4274 Sevenich Briana          AVT  10.92 07

6 4811 Vranken Nore             ATLA 11.13 08

verspringen               Pup Dames  Uur=16:50

Reeks:1

1 3452 Berghs Rune              GENK 4.02m 07

2 3643 Foesters Lore            AVT  3.90m 07

3 3925 Vendrix Yirthe           ACA  3.60m 07

4 5168 Straetemans Yana         BREE 3.06m 07

5 4274 Sevenich Briana          AVT  2.92m 07

6 4811 Vranken Nore             ATLA 2.86m 08
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hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  Uur=16:59

Reeks:1

1 1567 Vaes Alina               ATLA 12.47m 09

2 950 Thijs Lien               ATLA 11.21m 09

3 1470 Muffels Lio              ATLA 7.28m 10

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=17:02

Reeks:1

1 1766 Wijnen Matz              LOOI 3.93m 08

2 954 Segers Maarten           ATLA 3.47m 07

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  Uur=17:00

Reeks:1

1 9961 Steegen Tieme            NA   10.66m 11

2 8497 Claesen Wout             ATLA 10.33m 09

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:40

Reeks:1

1 8017 Vranken Laure            ATLA 47.39 05

2 7184 Wellens Amberlie         LOOI 47.73 06

3 7084 Enkels Hannah            LOOI 48 05

4 7643 Segers Heleen            ATLA 51.9 06

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=17:52

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9

1 2963 Hermans Britt            ATLA 16.73 02

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=18:35

Reeks:1

1 638 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 1.37m 03

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=18:36

Reeks:1

1 22 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 5.04m 0.5 04

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=18:37

Reeks:1

1 2607 Wolfs Senne              MACD 5.00m -2.7 01

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=18:38

Reeks:1

1 9 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK 6.11m 0.3 Jun 99

2 167 Clauwers Michiel         BREE 5.24m -0.6 Jun 00

3 4235 Foesters Roel            AVT  5.16m 0.3 Mas 82

4 9967 Carati Roel              NA   4.75m -1.2 Mas 68
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100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:29

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3

1 291 Vendrix Yenthe           ACA  13.48 03

2 1048 De Puydt Lieze           AVT  13.52 04

3 855 Jehoul Anna              BREE 14.3 04

4 36 Crevecoeur Margot        GENK 14.58 03

5 828 Vranken Birthe           ATLA 14.63 03

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=18:29

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 2951 Knapen Caroline          GENK 13.68 01

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:29

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5

1 287 Claeys Eline             ATLA 12.69 Jun 00

2 1800 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  13.01 Sen 96

3 3839 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 14.41 Mas 78

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=18:29

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9

1 2693 Weijenberg Nigel*        ATLA 13.09 02

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:29

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9

1 1018 Vanderhoven Michael      AVT  12.85 04

2 27 Kerkhofs Maarten         GENK 13.75 03

3 874 Van Hoof Peter*          ATLA 14.22 03

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=18:30

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.8

1 328 Leemans Pieter - 91      ACA  11.71 Jun 99

2 9 Kerkhofs Dries           GENK 11.92 Jun 99

3 167 Clauwers Michiel         BREE 12.02 Jun 00

4 4235 Foesters Roel            AVT  12.52 Mas 82

5 5200 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 14 Mas 82

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=18:59

Reeks:1

1 501 Peusens Fien             ATLA 65.73 04

2 827 Lantin Estelle           ATLA 67.24 04

3 638 Caubergh Brenne          ATLA 72.6 03

400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=18:59

Reeks:1

1 1800 Verstraeten Anne         AVT  64.18 Sen 96

2 2049 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  71.25 Sen 96
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400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:59

Reeks:1

1 541 Biesmans Senne           ATLA 56.64 03

2 1018 Vanderhoven Michael      AVT  57.17 04

3 547 Timmerman Berre          ATLA 61.9 03

4 81 Vranken Tjerre           AVT  64.53 04

400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=18:59

Reeks:2

1 553 Ambrico Simone           ATLA 54.39 03

2 549 Janssen Ward             ATLA 56.54 04

3 610 Thijs Wout               ATLA 61.95 04

4 545 Mebis Luca               ATLA 64.18 03

400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:07

Reeks:1

1 2529 Geurts Quinten           ATLA 57.77 01

2 9962 Dols Jordy               NA   59.84 02

3 2607 Wolfs Senne              MACD 61 01

400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:08

Reeks:1

1 3303 Degavre Lionel           HERV 49.69 Sen 95

2 224 Janssen Matthias         ATLA 52.95 Jun 99

3 9969 Paffen Rick              NA   53.42 Sen 96

4 5466 Buntinx Ralf*            ATLA 57.56 Mas 82

5 4022 Corvers Wim              AVT  57.61 Mas 77

6 6226 Schoels Marc             ACA  60.43 Mas 63

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=18:33

Reeks:1

1 271 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 41.77m Jun 00

2 1576 Geukens Inge             DALO 32.55m Sen 85

3 3202 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 30.11m Mas 80

4 2745 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 26.39m Mas 80

5 3839 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 25.49m Mas 78

6 2817 Schepers Margot          DALO 21.96m Mas 63

7 3832 Smets Tina               ACA  20.06m Mas 82

8 3388 Paps Maria               LOOI 17.25m Mas 48

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=18:40

Reeks:1

1 1355 Vlassak Max              SACN 15.27m 97

2 2051 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 9.17m 92

3 1936 Jacobs Colin             ADD  8.13m 98

4 1385 Volders Jurre - 21       DALO 5.71m 93
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kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=18:42

Reeks:1

1 6349 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 13.08m 83

2 5452 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  10.12m 69

3 5200 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 8.50m 82

4 9964 Van den Heuvel Johan     NA   7.80m 69

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=18:43

Reeks:1

1 9968 Beckers Det              NA   9.47m 64

2 5987 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 8.07m 65

Olymp. Aflossing 800-400- AC Heren  Uur=19:39

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   4'09.37  

549 Janssen Ward             

541 Biesmans Senne           

547 Timmerman Berre          

545 Mebis Luca               

Olymp. Aflossing 800-400- AC Dames  Uur=19:40

Reeks:1

1   ATLA                   4'31.32  

501 Peusens Fien             

827 Lantin Estelle           

828 Vranken Birthe           

287 Claeys Eline             

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1

1 5334 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  10.38m 57

2 9963 van Hooft Jan            NA   9.79m 49

3 5763 Biets Hugo               ACA  8.01m 52

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1

1 9965 Hermans Axel             NA   12.20m 44

2 4075 Elsen Roger              LOOI 9.04m 44

3 4268 Schoofs Rene             ADD  8.59m 48

4 9966 Knapen Henk              NA   7.76m 44

kogel 3,000kg M80+ Mas Heren  Uur=19:16

Reeks:1

1 4720 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 10.60m 34
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10.000 meter              JSM Dames  Uur=20:30

Reeks:1

1 1057 Verstraeten Katrien      AVT  41'34.18 Sen 96 PK1ste SEN

2 2903 Sobkowiak Martine        ACA  42'39.60 Mas 79 PK1ste W35

3 2802 Boeckx Katleen           LOOI 42'47.21 Mas 77 PK1ste W40

4 35 Meylaers Antse           AVT  43'07.76 Jun 99 PK1ste JUN

5 3203 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie ATLA 46'30.43 Mas 79 PK 2de W35

6 3193 Erkens Heidi             ATLA 47'53.32 Mas 75 PK 2de W40

7 2965 Hendrikx Frieda          SACN 48'27.75 Mas 53 PK1ste W65

10.000 meter              JSM Heren  Uur=21:36

Reeks:1

1 1426 Poffé Chiel              DCLA 33'22.87 Sen 93

2 1182 Maes Dave                AVT  33'56.89 Sen 91 PK1ste SEN

3 4041 Schroven Geert           LOOI 34'07.16 Mas 77 PK1ste M40

4 6080 Wouters Bert             AVT  34'56.24 Mas 82 PK1ste M35

5 4965 Clerinx Raf              ATLA 36'33.73 Mas 77 PK 2de M40

6 4052 Enkels Wouter            LOOI 36'50.55 Mas 74 PK 3de M40

7 2404 Van Den Brink Dominique  ATLA 36'57.34 Sen 83 PK 2de SEN

8 5180 Fillée Ronny             AVT  37'06.34 Mas 71 PK1ste M45

9 5290 Bellen Peter             ACA  38'00.67 Mas 71 PK 2de M45

10 4391 Swinnen Francis          SACN 38'02.31 Mas 62 PK1ste M55

11 225 Jacobs Wouter            ATLA 38'06.90 Jun 99 PK1ste JUN

12 4017 Swalens Dirk             AVT  38'18.01 Mas 63 PK1ste M50

13 4932 Raskin Lode              ADD  38'32.62 Mas 69 PK 3de M45

14 4397 Gerits Erik              SACN 38'35.89 Mas 61 PK 2de M55

15 1839 Seynaeve Jurgen          LOOI 39'21.43 Sen 90 PK 3de SEN

16 1726 Peeters Björn            SACN 39'30.95 Sen 89

17 4054 Lathouwers Bart          LOOI 39'48.18 Mas 80 PK 2de M35

18 5447 Quadflieg Marc           MACD 40'14.69 Mas 57 PK1ste M60

19 5203 Volders Dirk             LOOI 40'19.63 Mas 59 PK 3de M55

20 4362 Pittevils Luc            LOOI 40'22.96 Mas 52 PK1ste M65

21 1841 Alexandre Ramos Manuel   LOOI 40'43.09 Sen 84

22 5200 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 43'51.60 Mas 82 PK3de M35

23 4069 Kerremans Alfons         LOOI 44'07.13 Mas 55 PK 2de M60

24 1385 Volders Jurre - 21       DALO 45'22.75 Sen 93

25 5384 Castermans Johnny        LOOI 46'03.48 Mas 55 PK 3de M60

26 4803 Claesen Andre            ATLA 46'15.21 Mas 52 PK2de M65

2119 Roberts Roy              ATLA     NA  Sen 89

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=19:39

Reeks:1

1 882 Van Suetendael Xander    LOOI 12.33m 03

2 475 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  11.49m 03

3 888 Nulens Davy              BREE 11.42m 03

4 22 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 10.47m 04

5 97 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 10.11m 04
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kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=19:39

Reeks:1

1 2838 Prenen Senne             MACD 14.84m 01

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=20:20

Reeks:1

1 1355 Vlassak Max              SACN 41.23m Sen 97

2 6349 Bruninx Geert            ATLA 36.13m Mas 83

3 5452 Mesotten Patrick         ACA  34.90m Mas 69

4 2051 Nulens Jeffrey           BREE 32.23m Sen 92

5 5217 Sels Kristof             DALO 26.92m Mas 82

6 5200 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 25.68m Mas 82

7 1936 Jacobs Colin             ADD  20.48m Sen 98

8 3938 Van Gelder Johnny        ACHL 19.35m Mas 70

9964 Van den Heuvel Johan     NA       NG  Mas 69

discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=20:21

Reeks:1

1 9968 Beckers Det              NA   32.30m 64

2 9967 Carati Roel              NA   27.43m 68

3 5987 Bervoets Ronny           LOOI 26.40m 65

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=20:23

Reeks:1

1 9963 van Hooft Jan            NA   43.53m 49

2 5334 Jacobs Humberto          ADD  35.47m 57

3 4268 Schoofs Rene             ADD  29.91m 48

4 5763 Biets Hugo               ACA  29.03m 52

5 4075 Elsen Roger              LOOI 26.88m 44

6 4720 Vandebosch Lambert       GENK 24.92m 34

7 9966 Knapen Henk              NA   21.54m 44

kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=20:32

Reeks:1

1 2817 Schepers Margot          DALO 8.52m 63

2 3388 Paps Maria               LOOI 6.22m 48

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=20:34

Reeks:1

1 271 Savelkouls Mila          ATLA 12.25m Jun 00

2 3202 Bruninx Wendy            ATLA 9.32m Mas 80

3 3839 Schillewaert Ann         LOOI 7.95m Mas 78

4 2049 Vandersteen Esther       ACA  7.90m Sen 96

5 3832 Smets Tina               ACA  7.37m Mas 82

6 2745 Van Winckel Lieve        AVZK 6.81m Mas 80
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kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=20:34

Reeks:1

1 291 Vendrix Yenthe           ACA  9.34m 03

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=20:56

Reeks:1

1 97 Neyens Devlin            LOOI 36.74m 04

2 22 Van Gelder Senne         ACHL 34.66m 04

3 475 Benarbia Abdelkader      AVT  33.29m 03

4 888 Nulens Davy              BREE 30.66m 03

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=20:57

Reeks:1

1 2838 Prenen Senne             MACD 43.18m 01

2 2607 Wolfs Senne              MACD 24.86m 01


